
Marlborough Area – Bedwyn services
Possible alternative weekday timetables using one bus and driver (plus Wilts & Dorset service 21)

  Marlborough – Bedwyn – Shalbourne – Hungerford – Marlborough   DRAFT Option A

W&D 21 SJ W&D 21
Marlborough, High St. ‐:‐ 07:16 08:50 09:55 11:55 12:58 14:05 15:35 16:55 17:33
Savernake Hospital ‐:‐ R R 10:00 12:00 ‐:‐ 14:10 15:40 17:00 R
Cadley ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:03 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Burbage 07:10 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:10 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
West Grafton 07:12 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:12 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
East Grafton 07:14 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:14 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Wilton 07:16 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:16 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Great Bedwyn, Square 07:22 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 13:22 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Bedwyn, railway station 07:25 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:12 ‐:‐ 13:25 14:22 15:52 17:12 17:50
Shalbourne, The Plough ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:18 ‐:‐ via 14:28 15:58 17:18 ‐:‐
Ham, Crown & Anchor ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:23 ‐:‐ L.Bedwyn R ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Froxfield, A4 ‐:‐ 07:26 09:00 ‐:‐ 12:07 13:43 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Hungerford, Town Hall ‐:‐ 07:33 09:07 10:32 12:14 ‐:‐ 14:42 ‐:‐ 17:27 ‐:‐

Hungerford, Town Hall ‐:‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:07 10:35 12:17 ‐:‐ 14:42 16:16 17:30 ‐:‐
Froxfield, A4 ‐:‐ ‐‐:‐‐ ‐:‐ 10:42 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 14:49 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Ham, Crown & Anchor  ‐:‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:16 via 12:26 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ R R ‐:‐
Shalbourne, The Plough ‐:‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:21 L.Bedwyn 12:31 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 16:30 17:44 ‐:‐
Bedwyn, railway station 07:25 07:53UD 09:27 10:52 12:37 13:35 ‐:‐ 16:36 17:50 17:50
Great Bedwyn, Square 07:26 ‐:‐ 09:28 10:53 12:38 13:36 ‐:‐ 16:37 17:51 17:51
Wilton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:57 ‐:‐ via  ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:55
East Grafton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:59 ‐:‐ Froxfield ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:57
West Grafton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:01 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:59
Wilton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:05 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 18:03
Burbage ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:07 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 18:05
Cadley ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:12 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ to

Savernake Hospital R ‐:‐ R ‐:‐ R R R R R Pewsey

Marlborough, High St. 07:42 08:10SJ 09:44 11:19 12:54 13:55 15:01 16:53 18:07
Break Break Break

  Marlborough – Bedwyn – Shalbourne – Hungerford – Marlborough   DRAFT Option B

W&D 21 SJ W&D 21
Marlborough, High St. ‐:‐ 07:16 08:55 10:03 11:03 11:58 12:58 14:25 15:35 16:55 17:33
Savernake Hospital ‐:‐ R R 10:08 ‐:‐ 12:03 ‐:‐ 14:30 15:40 17:00 R
Cadley ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:08 ‐:‐ 13:03 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Burbage 07:10 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:15 ‐:‐ 13:10 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
West Grafton 07:12 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:17 ‐:‐ 13:12 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
East Grafton 07:14 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:19 ‐:‐ 13:14 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Wilton 07:16 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:21 ‐:‐ 13:16 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Great Bedwyn, Square 07:22 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 11:27 ‐:‐ 13:22 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Bedwyn, railway station 07:25 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:20 11:30 ‐:‐ 13:25 14:42 15:52 17:12 17:50
Shalbourne, The Plough ‐‐:‐‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:26 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 14:48 15:58 17:18 ‐:‐
Ham, Crown & Anchor ‐‐:‐‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 10:31 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ R ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Froxfield, A4 ‐‐:‐‐ 07:26 09:05 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 12:10 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Hungerford, Town Hall ‐‐:‐‐ 07:33 09:12 10:40 ‐:‐ 12:17 ‐:‐ 15:02 ‐:‐ 17:27 ‐:‐

Hungerford, Town Hall ‐‐:‐‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:12 10:40 ‐:‐ 12:17 ‐:‐ 15:02 16:16 17:30 ‐:‐
Froxfield, A4 ‐‐:‐‐ ‐‐:‐‐ ‐:‐ 10:47 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 15:09 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐
Ham, Crown & Anchor  ‐‐:‐‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:21 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 12:26 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ R R ‐:‐
Shalbourne, The Plough ‐‐:‐‐ ‐‐:‐‐ 09:26 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 12:31 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 16:30 17:44 ‐:‐
Bedwyn, railway station 07:25 07:53 09:32 ‐:‐ 11:36 12:37 13:35 ‐:‐ 16:36 17:50 17:50
Great Bedwyn, Square 07:26 ‐:‐ 09:33 ‐:‐ 11:37 12:38 13:36 ‐:‐ 16:37 17:51 17:51
Wilton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:37 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:55
East Grafton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:39 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:57
West Grafton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:41 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 17:59
Wilton ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:45 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 18:03
Burbage ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:47 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 18:05
Cadley ‐:‐ ‐:‐ 09:52 ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ ‐:‐ to

Savernake Hospital R ‐:‐ R R R R R R R R Pewsey

Marlborough, High Street 07:42 08:10SJ 09:59 10:59 11:53 12:54 13:52 15:21 16:53 18:07
Break Break SJ

KEY:      R ‐ calls at this point only if required by passengers on the bus  ‐  indicates connection possible with train

            SJ  ‐  also calls at St.Johns School


